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Lakewood Traffic Changes
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LWI Awards S15M for St. Rose Drainage
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Senior Christmas Luncheon this Thursday
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Toy and Gift Event— Saturday, December 16t

9:00am - 1:00pm
Bring Your Santa Letter

Infant to 16 years.
Must be accompanied by parent or guardian.
Must show proof of residency.
Refreshments will be available while supplies last.

Presented by:

&
Saturday, December 16 A ERRR alere,

Edward A. Dufresne Community Center
27% Judge Dufresne Pkwy, Luling ,%'




October Sales Tax

Sales Tax Comparison
Totals (1, 1/2, 3/8, and 1/8)
January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November
December

Total To Date

2022 2023
3,607,280.15 4,308,977.46
3,132, 583.07 3,625,056.43
4,256,325.41 4,175,925.78
3,387,172.51 3,326,156.860
3,299,965.59 3,687,357.51
3,800,056.08 3,.917,447.29
3,274,865.09 3,308,365.60
3,173,304.05 3,047,126.93
4,078,925.45 4,083,936.09
3,987,330.39 4,411,733.41
4,604,368.23
2,270,385.73

36,004,007.73 33,452,113.42

641,697.31
492,473.36
(80,599.63)
(60,985.65)
87,391.92
111,391.21
(266,499.43)
473,822.88
5,010.64
424,403.02

1,828,105.63

17.50%
15.72%
-1.89%
-1.80%

2.43%

2.93%
-7.45%
14.93%

0.12%
10.64%

4.99%
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